GAUHATI

UNIVERSITY

B.A./B.Sc. First Semester (CBCS) Online Examination, 2020(To be held in 2021)

Programme
Date Day Morning (M) Afternoon (A)
! (9 AM-12 NOON) (2.30PM-5.30PM)
| 09-08-2021 | Monday ENGLISH (ENG-HG/RC-1016) BENGALI (BEN-HG/RC-1016)
BIOTECHNOLOGY (BIT-RC-1016) CHEMISTRY (CHE-HG/RC-1016)
| 10-08-2021 | Tuesday ~ NEPALI (NEP-HG/RC-1016) HUMAN RIGHTS EDUCATION /MANIPURI/ PERSIAN
' (HRE/MAN/PER-HG/RC-1016)
| MICROBIOLOGY (MIC-HG/RC-1016)
11-08-2021 | Wednesday | SANSKRIT (SKT-HG/RC-1016) TRAVEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT (TTM-HG/RC-1016)
| 12082021 | Thursday HINDI (HIN-HG/RC-1016) HONOURS CORE PAPER- |
-1016
GEOLOGY (GLG-HG/RC-1016) BokHC 618
| 13082021 | Friday MATHEMATICS (MAT-HG/RC-1016) COMPUTER SCIENCE (CSC-HG/RC-1016)
COMPUTER APPLICATION (TCA-RC-1016)
[ s INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (TIT-RC-1016)
14-08-2021 | Saturday SATRIYA (SAT-HG/RC-1016) HONOURS CORE PAPER- II
(XXX-HC-1026)
| 16-08-2021 | Monday | EDUCATION (EDU-HG/RC-1016) SOCIOLOGY (SOC-HG/RC-1016)
| 17-08-2021 | Tuesday ARABIC(ARA-HG/RC-1016) BODO (BOD-HG/RC-1016)
ELECTRONICS (ELE-HG/RC-1016) PHYSICS (PHY-HG/RC-1016)
| 18-08-2021 | Wednesday POLITICAL SCIENCE (POL-HG/RC-1016) LINGUISTICS (LIN-HG/RC-1016)
INSTRUMENTATION (INS-HG/RC-1016) Z0OLOGY (Z0O-HG/RC-1016)
| 19-082021 | Thursday HOME SCIENCE (HSC-HG/RC-1016) ANTHROPOLOGY (ANT-HG/RC-1016)
Introduction to Media and Communication
| (IMC-RC-1016)
20-08-2021 | Friday ASSAMESE (ASM-HG/RC-1016) PHILOSOPHY (PHI-HG/RC-1016)
BOTANY (BOT-HG/RC-1016)
| 21-082021 | Saturday STATISTICS (STA-HG/RC-1016) FOLKLORE (FOK-HG/RC-1016)
‘ 23-08-2021 | Monday COMPULSORY CORE-ENGLISH -| PSYCHOLOGY (PSY-HG/RC-1016)
| (ENG-CC-1016)
| 24-08-2021 | Tuesday HISTORY (HIS-HG/RC-1016) GEOGRAPHY (GGY-HG/RC-1016)
| 25-08-2021 | Wednesday ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COMPULSORY ABILITY ENHANCEMENT COMPULSORY
‘ COURSE COURSE
ASSAMESE (ASM-AE-1014) BENGALI (BEN-AE-1014)
BODO (BOD-AE-1014)
ENGLISH(ENG-AE-1014)
_i HINDI(HIN-AE-1014)
1 MANIPURI(MAN-AE-1014)
NEPALI(NEP-AE-1014!
26-08-2021 | Thursday ECONOMICS (ECO-HG/RC-1016) XX :
*Date of Practical Examinations will be notified later.
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